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   Nombre Piloto
1 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ CENTENO ASOGER 2 613 1 640 3 587 3 587 10 433 0 2.860
2 DAVID AGUDO DOMINGUEZ ASOGER 9 452 8 472 5 538 2 613 3 587 0 2.662 198 198
3 JAVIER MARTINEZ ARCA 1 640 3 587 1 640 1 640 0 2.507 155 353
4 MIKI ORTIZ RAMOS (JUN) ARCA 12 396 9 452 1 640 2 613 0 2.101 406 759
5 EUGENIO MIÑARRO VARGAS CAPA 25 222 20 278 17 318 8 472 7 493 0 1.783 318 1.077
6 MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO ARCA 19 291 6 515 11 414 5 538 0 1.758 25 1.102
7 MARIO PEREZ CARRASCO CAPA 6 515 5 538 2 613 0 1.666 92 1.194
8 ALFONSO JODAR JURADO NINGUNO 7 493 10 433 4 562 0 1.488 178 1.372
9 ADRIAN GONZALEZ DEL CID ASOGER 16 332 12 396 5 538 0 1.266 222 1.594

10 IVAN ARIAS ESTEVEZ ARCA 12 396 11 414 11 414 0 1.224 42 1.636
11 JAVI RAMOS (JUN) CAPA 28 194 7 472 6 515 0 1.181 43 1.679
12 JOSE CARLOS DE LAS HERAS ASOGER 30 177 22 254 19 291 9 452 0 1.174 7 1.686
13 MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS (JUN) ARCA 27 203 13 379 4 562 0 1.144 30 1.716
14 MARIANO SANTOS AGUDO ASOGER 21 266 15 347 6 515 0 1.128 16 1.732
15 TONI RAMOS CAPA 26 212 10 433 9 452 0 1.097 31 1.763
16 JUAN ANTONIO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ ASOGER 8 472 2 613 0 1.085 12 1.775
17 SERGIO GONZALEZ GAMBERO ASOGER 3 587 7 493 0 1.080 5 1.780
18 ALBERTO CUBERO MOLINERO ASOG & CAPA 4 562 6 515 0 1.077 3 1.783
19 ALVARO ALBALA TEJEIRO CAPA 19 291 15 347 18 304 0 942 135 1.918
20 IGNACIO OTON LUCAS ARCA 29 185 23 243 7 493 0 921 21 1.939
21 ROBERTO DíAZ TORRIJOS ASOGER 5 538 13 379 0 917 4 1.943
22 CARLOS ADAN GARCIA ASOGER 18 304 4 562 0 866 51 1.994
23 JOSE RAMON ANTELO TERUEL ASOGER 11 414 16 332 0 746 120 2.114
24 IGNACIO PéREZ GARCíA CAPA 14 363 14 363 0 726 20 2.134
25 MARCOS LORENZO CALLEJO ASOGER 4 562 0 562 164 2.298
26 ISMAEL VAZQUEZ GARI ARCA 8 472 0 472 90 2.388
27 ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) ARCA 8 472 0 472 0 2.388
28 SERGIO JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ¿? 9 452 0 452 20 2.408
29 SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON ARCA 10 433 0 433 19 2.427
30 CARLOS ORDOñEZ HERRANZ ASOGER 10 433 0 433 0 2.427
31 SERGIO FERNANDEZ TORREGO (JUN) ARCA 14 363 0 363 70 2.497
32 JUAN ANDRES CAMPOS ARGENTA CAPA 15 347 0 347 16 2.513
33 GUILLERMO GOMEZ (JUN) ARCA 16 332 0 332 15 2.528
34 JUAN JOSE ESTEBAN MARTINEZ ASOG & CAPA 17 318 0 318 14 2.542
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http://www.myrcm.ch/es/parlarc/20120129_192417/INTER1_18/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/asoger/20120318_936847/1-18_Pista/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20120422_078479/1-18PE(IT)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/asoger/20120908_454223/1-18/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20121014_710473/1-18PE(IT)/index.html
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35 CARLOS SALVADOR CIUDAD ASOGER 17 318 0 318 0 2.542
36 ANGEL GONZALEZ ARGUDO ASOGER 18 304 0 304 14 2.556
37 ANTONIO JOSé GONZáLEZ GARRIDO ASOGER 13 379 (S) -100 0 279 25 2.581
38 JUAN CARLOS DE BLAS ROA ASOGER 20 278 0 278 1 2.582
39 JAVIER SANJUAN ORGAZ ASOGER 20 278 0 278 0 2.582
40 JUAN MARTIN MENDEZ CAPA 21 266 0 266 12 2.594
41 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA ARCA 21 266 0 266 0 2.594
42 MIGUEL GONZALEZ ARGUDO ASOGER 22 254 0 254 12 2.606
43 YAGO MUÑECAS CUESTA CAPA 23 243 0 243 11 2.617
44 ANTONIO SERRANO SERRANO ASOGER 24 232 0 232 11 2.628
45 ANDRES PELAEZ ZOILO CAPA 31 169 0 169 63 2.691
46 CARLOS MIGUEL ORTIZ CAPA (S) -100 0 -100 269 2.960
46 DANIEL MERINO ¿? (S) -100 0 -100 0 2.960
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